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Smart Fortwo Passion 2dr Auto | Feb 2008

Vehicle Features

12V Accessory socket, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution,
Auto air conditioning with pollen filter, Auto door lock when
driving, Body coloured bumpers, Coin holder, Comfort
windscreen wipers, Crash sensor (auto switch - on of hazard
warning lights/interior lighting), Digital gear display with gear
recommendation, Electric front windows, Electric tailgate
release, ESP + Hill Start Assist, Exterior temperature gauge with
frost alarm, Front head restraints, Full size driver and passenger
airbags, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Headlight range control,
Heated rear window, Interior light, Lanechanger indicator lights,
Leather gear knob, Passenger seat fold down backrest,
Passenger vanity mirror, Projector headlamps, Radio remote
control central locking with immobiliser, Rear wash/wipe with
intermittent wipe setting, Rear window release, Remote locking
fuel filler flap, Retractable luggage compartment cover and net
bag, Seat belt force limiter, Seat belt tensioners, Service interval
indicator, SOFTOUCH automatic gear programme, Speed
sensitive front wipers + wash/wipe, Storage compartment in
tailgate, Storage compartment on passenger side, Storage
compartments in doors, Traction control, Trip computer, White
side indicators

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

23 Ballymena Road Antrim, Antrim, BT41 4JG
Phil Glennie: 0289446 3364 | Phil Glennie During business hours please: 07866675364

POA

95000

Petrol
Semi-Automatic
Black

999

112

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback

3E

LFZ1710

2695mm
1559mm
1542mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 340L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1020KG
270KG

46.3MPG

70.6MPG

60.1MPG

38L
5 SPEED
90MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.3s

Engine Power BHP:

69.7BHP



