

23 Ballymena Road Antrim, Antrim, BT41 4JG Phil Glennie: 0289446 3364 | Phil Glennie During business hours please: 07866675364

Smart Fortwo Passion 2dr Auto | Feb 2008

Vehicle Features

12V Accessory socket, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Auto air conditioning with pollen filter, Auto door lock when driving, Body coloured bumpers, Coin holder, Comfort windscreen wipers, Crash sensor (auto switch - on of hazard warning lights/interior lighting), Digital gear display with gear recommendation, Electric front windows, Electric tailgate release, ESP + Hill Start Assist, Exterior temperature gauge with frost alarm, Front head restraints, Full size driver and passenger airbags, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Headlight range control, Heated rear window, Interior light, Lanechanger indicator lights, Leather gear knob, Passenger seat fold down backrest, Passenger vanity mirror, Projector headlamps, Radio remote control central locking with immobiliser, Rear wash/wipe with intermittent wipe setting, Rear window release, Remote locking fuel filler flap, Retractable luggage compartment cover and net bag, Seat belt force limiter, Seat belt tensioners, Service interval indicator, SOFTOUCH automatic gear programme, Speed sensitive front wipers + wash/wipe, Storage compartment in tailgate, Storage compartment on passenger side, Storage compartments in doors, Traction control, Trip computer, White side indicators

ΡΟΑ

Miles:	95000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	999
CO2 Emission:	112
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	ЗE
Reg:	LFZ1710

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	2695mm
Width:	1559mm
Height:	1542mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	340L
Gross Weight:	1020KG
Max. Loading Weight:	270KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	38L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	90MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.3s
Engine Power BHP:	69.7BHP